Friday
7.30pm

11:00pm

Saturday

7.30/8.30am
8:30am
9:00am
9:45am
12:15pm
2:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
10:00pm
10:45pm

Sunday

7:30/9:00am
9:15am
9:45am
12:15pm
2:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
10:45pm

Monday
7:30/8:30am
9:00am
11:00am
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{fiowmmb

N ADVENTURE

Programme

Registration/check in opens
Checking arrival of Scouts
Lights Out

Rise and breakfast
Sub-camp meeting

Flag break — official opening (top half uniform)
Activities

Lunch

Activities

Soup on Sub Camp

Dinner

Evening Activities/Tuck Shop
Supper

Lights Out

Rise and breakfast
Flag break(top half uniform)
Activities

Lunch

Activities

Soup on Sub Camp
Dinner

Tuc Shop

Sub Camp Sports
Scouts Own

Camp Fire

Supper

Lights out

Rise and breakfast

Strike camp

Flag down and closing ceremony (uniform)
Home
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