



## Programme

### **Friday**

7.30pm	Registration/check in opens
	Checking arrival of Scouts
11:00pm	Lights Out

### **Saturday**

7.30/8.30am	Rise and breakfast
8:30am	Sub-camp meeting
9:00am	Flag break – official opening (top half uniform)
9:45am	Activities
12:15pm	Lunch
2:00pm	Activities
4:30pm	Soup on Sub Camp
5:30pm	Dinner
6:30pm	Evening Activities/Tuck Shop
10:00pm	Supper
10:45pm	Lights Out

### **Sunday**

7:30/9:00am	Rise and breakfast
9:15am	Flag break (top half uniform)
9:45am	Activities
12:15pm	Lunch
2:00pm	Activities
4:30pm	Soup on Sub Camp
5:30pm	Dinner
6:30pm	Tuck Shop
7:00pm	Sub Camp Sports
8:30pm	Scouts Own
9:00pm	Camp Fire
10:00pm	Supper
10:45pm	Lights out

### **Monday**

7:30/8:30am	Rise and breakfast
9:00am	Strike camp
11:00am	Flag down and closing ceremony (uniform)
	Home